
9/6/23, 12:11 AM about:blank

about:blank 1/5

SEPTEMBER 2023 - BISHOP GRIMES JR./SR. HIGHSCHOOL - EAST SYRACUSE, NY

3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $ 6.99

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES $ 6.99

MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD $ 6.99

HALF HAM SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF TURKEY SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF BOLOGNA SANDWICH $ 7.99

CHEESE PIZZA 8 inch $ 6.99

PEPPERONI PIZZA 8 Inch $ 6.99

5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 5.30

Wednesday, 06-Sep-2023

Thursday, 07-Sep-2023

Friday, 08-Sep-2023

Monday, 11-Sep-2023



9/6/23, 12:11 AM about:blank

about:blank 2/5

8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 7.45

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 7.35

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 7.69

CHICKEN TENDERS SERVED WITH FRIES $ 6.69

BEEF GYRO $ 8.19

MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE $ 6.69

ZITI WITH SPAGHETTI SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD $ 6.99

ZITI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD $ 6.99

ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD $ 6.99

HALF HAM SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF SALAMI SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF TUNA SANDWICH $ 7.99

Tuesday, 12-Sep-2023

Wednesday, 13-Sep-2023

Thursday, 14-Sep-2023



9/6/23, 12:11 AM about:blank

about:blank 3/5

CHEESE PIZZA 8 inch $ 6.99

PEPPERONI PIZZA 8 Inch $ 6.99

5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 5.30

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 7.35

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 7.69

MAC AND CHEESE $ 5.25

TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $ 8.19

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CORN $ 8.19

KID'S CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES $ 8.19

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB WITH FRIES $ 6.99

Friday, 15-Sep-2023

Monday, 18-Sep-2023

Tuesday, 19-Sep-2023

Wednesday, 20-Sep-2023



9/6/23, 12:11 AM about:blank

about:blank 4/5

CHICKEN PARM SUB WITH FRIES $ 6.99

MEATBALL WITH MOZARELLA SUB AND FRIES $ 6.99

HALF HAM SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF TURKEY SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF BOLOGNA SANDWICH $ 7.99

CHEESE PIZZA 8 inch $ 6.99

PEPPERONI PIZZA 8 Inch $ 6.99

5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 5.30

8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 7.45

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 7.35

MAC AND CHEESE $ 5.25

Thursday, 21-Sep-2023

Friday, 22-Sep-2023

Monday, 25-Sep-2023

Tuesday, 26-Sep-2023



9/6/23, 12:11 AM about:blank

about:blank 5/5

CHICKEN TENDERS SERVED WITH FRIES $ 6.69

CHICKEN GYRO $ 8.19

GRILLED CHICKEN TAWOOK $ 8.19

SPAGHETTI WITH SPAGHETTI SAUCE WITH GARLIC BREAD $ 6.99

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE WITH GARLIC BREAD $ 6.99

SPAGHETTI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE WITH GARLIC BREAD $ 6.99

HALF TURKEY SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF SALAMI SANDWICH $ 7.99

HALF TUNA SANDWICH $ 7.99

CHEESE PIZZA 8 inch $ 6.99

PEPPERONI PIZZA 8 Inch $ 6.99

Wednesday, 27-Sep-2023

Thursday, 28-Sep-2023

Friday, 29-Sep-2023


